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Direction
Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Weinstraße — Tellig Vogth-
of

23 stops

Open route schedule

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Weinstraße

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselfähre

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselweinstraße

Ernst Moselbrücke

Ernst Auf dem Acker

Bruttig-Fankel Bruttig Moselufer/Kirchstraße

Altstrimmig Pulgersmühle

Altstrimmig Brunnen

Altstrimmig Friedhof

Mittelstrimmig Feuerwehr

Mittelstrimmig Dorfplatz

Liesenich Gasthaus Moselhöhe

Forst (Hunsr) Zur Buche

Forst (Hunsr) Oberdorf

Sosberg Backhaus

Reidenhausen Kapelle

Blankenrath Am Reitersgäßchen

Blankenrath Busbahnhof

Blankenrath Hesweilerstraße

Hesweiler Gemeindehaus

Schauren (b. Zell/Mosel) Petryhof

Route schedule
Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Weinstraße — Tellig Vogth-
of

Monday 05:48-21:00

Tuesday 05:48-21:00

Wednesday 05:48-21:00

Thursday 05:48-21:00

Friday 05:48-23:00

Saturday 05:37-23:00

Sunday 09:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Weinstraße

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-760-1197130993-1731590606
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-760-1197130993-1731590606


Tellig Industriestraße

Tellig Vogthof



Direction
Tellig Vogthof — Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Wein-
straße

24 stops

Open route schedule

Tellig Vogthof

Tellig Industriestraße

Schauren (b. Zell/Mosel) Petryhof

Hesweiler Gemeindehaus

Blankenrath Hesweilerstraße

Blankenrath Busbahnhof

Blankenrath Am Reitersgäßchen

Reidenhausen Kapelle

Sosberg Backhaus

Forst (Hunsr) Oberdorf

Forst (Hunsr) Zur Buche

Liesenich Gasthaus Moselhöhe

Mittelstrimmig Dorfplatz

Mittelstrimmig Feuerwehr

Altstrimmig Friedhof

Altstrimmig Brunnen

Altstrimmig Pulgersmühle

Bruttig-Fankel Bruttig Moselufer/Kirchstraße

Ernst Moselbrücke

Ernst Auf dem Acker

Ernst Moselbrücke

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselweinstraße

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselfähre

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Weinstraße

Route schedule
Tellig Vogthof — Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Wein-
straße

Monday 05:26-21:38

Tuesday 05:26-21:38

Wednesday 05:26-21:38

Thursday 05:26-21:38

Friday 05:26-23:38

Saturday 05:41-23:38

Sunday 07:53-21:38

Route info

Direction: Tellig Vogthof

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-760-1197130993-1731590606


760 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cochem

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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